oL
Fall Upgrade & Save

Range | Rebate Program

Purchase a qualifying Wolf dual fuel range 9/1/2018 — 11/30/18

receive a S750 rebate-

Or
Purchase a qualifying Wolf gas range from 9/1/2018 — 11/30/18

receive a S500 rebate-

v" Consumer must take delivery by no later than 12/1/2018.

v" Cannot be combined with Sub-Zero/Wolf/Cove National Consumer Rebate.

v Rebate fulfilled online with claim submitted by no later than 12/31/18;
serial number required for all submissions via online subzeroeastrebates.com
(see store for rebate processing details).

v" Rebate applies only to consumer purchases made from an authorized Sub-Zero
Group East dealer and shipped within the same (SZGE) geographical area




Fall Upgrade & Save

Range Rebate Program

*Purchase a qualifying
Wolf dual fuel range

9/1/2018 - 11/30/18
receive 5750 rebate

Model

DF304
DF304-LP
DF364C
DF364C-LP
DF364G
DF364G-LP
DF366
DF366-LP
DF484CG
DF484CG-LP
DF484DG
DF484DG-LP
DF484F
DF484F-LP
DF486C
DF486C-LP
DF486G
DF486G-LP
DF604CF
DF604CF-LP
DF604GF
DF604GF-LP
DF606CG
DF606CG-LP
DF606DG
DF606DG-LP
DF606F
DF606F-LP

Type
Dual Fuel Range
Dual Fuel Range
Dual Fuel Ranges
Dual Fuel Ranges
Dual Fuel Ranges
Dual Fuel Ranges
Dual Fuel Ranges
Dual Fuel Ranges
Dual Fuel Ranges
Dual Fuel Ranges
Dual Fuel Ranges
Dual Fuel Ranges
Dual Fuel Ranges
Dual Fuel Ranges
Dual Fuel Ranges
Dual Fuel Ranges
Dual Fuel Ranges
Dual Fuel Ranges
Dual Fuel Ranges
Dual Fuel Ranges
Dual Fuel Ranges
Dual Fuel Ranges
Dual Fuel Ranges
Dual Fuel Ranges
Dual Fuel Ranges
Dual Fuel Ranges
Dual Fuel Ranges
Dual Fuel Ranges

~Purchase a qualifying
Wolf gas range
9/1/2018 - 11/30/18
receive 5500 rebate

Model

GR304
GR304-LP
GR364C
GR364C-LP
GR364G
GR364G-LP
GR366
GR366-LP
GR484CG
GR484CG-LP
GR484DG
GR484DG-LP
GR486C
GR486C-LP
GR486G
GR486G-LP
GR488
GR488-LP
GR606CG
GR606CG-LP
GR606DG
GR606DG-LP
GR606F
GRG606F-LP

See sales associate for details

Type
30" Gas Range
30" Gas Range
36" Gas Ranges
36" Gas Ranges
36" Gas Ranges
36" Gas Ranges
36" Gas Ranges
36" Gas Ranges
48" Gas Ranges
48" Gas Ranges
48" Gas Ranges
48" Gas Ranges
48" Gas Ranges
48" Gas Ranges
48" Gas Ranges
48" Gas Ranges
48" Gas Ranges
48" Gas Ranges
60" Gas Ranges
60" Gas Ranges
60" Gas Ranges
60" Gas Ranges
60" Gas Ranges
60" Gas Ranges




