

Fall Upgrade & Save Range Rebate Program



Purchase a qualifying Wolf dual fuel range 9/1/2018 – 11/30/18

receive a \$750 rebate*

<u>Or</u>

Purchase a qualifying Wolf gas range from 9/1/2018 – 11/30/18

receive a \$500 rebate**

- ✓ Consumer must take delivery by no later than 12/1/2018.
- ✓ Cannot be combined with Sub-Zero/Wolf/Cove National Consumer Rebate.
- Rebate fulfilled online with claim submitted by no later than 12/31/18; serial number required for all submissions via online <u>subzeroeastrebates.com</u> (see store for rebate processing details).
- Rebate applies only to consumer purchases made from an authorized Sub-Zero Group East dealer and shipped within the same (SZGE) geographical area



Fall Upgrade & Save

Range Rebate Program

*Purchase a qualifying
Wolf dual fuel range
9/1/2018 – 11/30/18
receive \$750 rebate

Model	Type
DF304	30" Dual Fuel Range
DF304-LP	30" Dual Fuel Range
DF364C	36" Dual Fuel Ranges
DF364C-LP	36" Dual Fuel Ranges
DF364G	36" Dual Fuel Ranges
DF364G-LP	36" Dual Fuel Ranges
DF366	36" Dual Fuel Ranges
DF366-LP	36" Dual Fuel Ranges
DF484CG	48" Dual Fuel Ranges
DF484CG-LP	48" Dual Fuel Ranges
DF484DG	48" Dual Fuel Ranges
DF484DG-LP	48" Dual Fuel Ranges
DF484F	48" Dual Fuel Ranges
DF484F-LP	48" Dual Fuel Ranges
DF486C	48" Dual Fuel Ranges
DF486C-LP	48" Dual Fuel Ranges
DF486G	48" Dual Fuel Ranges
DF486G-LP	48" Dual Fuel Ranges
DF604CF	60" Dual Fuel Ranges
DF604CF-LP	60" Dual Fuel Ranges
DF604GF	60" Dual Fuel Ranges
DF604GF-LP	60" Dual Fuel Ranges
DF606CG	60" Dual Fuel Ranges
DF606CG-LP	60" Dual Fuel Ranges
DF606DG	60" Dual Fuel Ranges
DF606DG-LP	60" Dual Fuel Ranges
DF606F	60" Dual Fuel Ranges
DF606F-LP	60" Dual Fuel Ranges

**Purchase a qualifying
Wolf gas range
9/1/2018 – 11/30/18
receive \$500 rebate

Model	Туре
GR304	30" Gas Range
GR304-LP	30" Gas Range
GR364C	36" Gas Ranges
GR364C-LP	36" Gas Ranges
GR364G	36" Gas Ranges
GR364G-LP	36" Gas Ranges
GR366	36" Gas Ranges
GR366-LP	36" Gas Ranges
GR484CG	48" Gas Ranges
GR484CG-LP	48" Gas Ranges
GR484DG	48" Gas Ranges
GR484DG-LP	48" Gas Ranges
GR486C	48" Gas Ranges
GR486C-LP	48" Gas Ranges
GR486G	48" Gas Ranges
GR486G-LP	48" Gas Ranges
GR488	48" Gas Ranges
GR488-LP	48" Gas Ranges
GR606CG	60" Gas Ranges
GR606CG-LP	60" Gas Ranges
GR606DG	60" Gas Ranges
GR606DG-LP	60" Gas Ranges
GR606F	60" Gas Ranges
GR606F-LP	60" Gas Ranges